1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS CONNECTOR
ULTRA MINIATURE USB SERIES
ESB38 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Ultra-small size achieved universal series bus connector.

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESB  3  8  1  0  2  2  1  6  2  Z – E1200
No. of Connectors
Plating Type:
Z: RoHS Compliant
Package Type:
1: Tube packing
2: Mylar / Embossed packing
3: Mylar / Tube packing
Special Product Number:
6: Plating Type: Au over Ni
1: No ECE Mark
Terminal Type:
2: SMT Type
Cover Type:
1: Through Hole Type
2: SMT Type
Color:
0: Black
Port Type:
1: Single Port
No. of Contacts:
8: 8Pin.
Connector Type:
3: Ultra Mini USB Connector
Model Name: ESB Series
         ESB38